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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 24 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
8/7/18 - 10:13 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

9 - 10 years

1. GONCIN, Tara 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:26.38 218
2. BOSKOVIC, Nevena 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:26.67 216
3. MARIC, Jelena 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:29.00 200
4. CVJETICANIN, Mina 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:31.44 184
5. BULAJIC, Vjera 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:32.10 180
6. ZINDOVIC, Stefana 08 Budva 1:37.08 154
7. ZIVANOVIC, Lara 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:37.17 153
8. MILOSEVIC, Masa 09 Stari Grad, BU 1:46.76 115
9. RADANOVIC, Dunja 08 Budva 1:50.73 103

11 - 12 years

1. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:09.67 417
2. LABUS, Lara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:13.07 361
3. KUSOVAC, Masa 06 Budva 1:13.09 361
4. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.78 311
5. OSTOJIC, Sofija 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:19.70 278
6. PECANIN, Elena 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:20.44 271
7. DRIAEVA, Faina 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:26.37 218
8. KULJACA, Iva 07 Budva 1:30.26 191
9. MARIC, Tara 07 Arena 2015 1:31.51 184

10. VAS, Andjela 06 Arena 2015 1:34.23 168
11. RADOJICIC, Andjela 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:39.17 144
12. GAJIC, Marina 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:40.70 138
13. PRIBILOVIC, Itana 07 Budva 1:46.62 116
14. SEKULOVIC, Magdalina 07 Budva 1:49.43 107
15. PRIBILOVIC, Anastasija 07 Budva 1:55.29 92

13 - 14 years

1. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.74 571 Q
2. LJUBAN, Antonia 04 Jug 1:04.16 534
3. KULJACA, Jovana 04 Budva 1:05.44 503
4. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.21 464
5. MATOVIC, Katarina 04 Jug 1:08.11 446
6. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.36 441
7. SPAGNOLI, Ludovica 04 Circolo Ambranuoto 1:08.45 439
8. KUSTUDIC, Anamarija 05 Budva 1:08.99 429
9. ZAGO, Elena 04 Circolo Ambranuoto 1:10.13 409

10. KAPEDANI, Sonja 04 Eagles 1:10.20 407
11. DJUHO, Nikol 04 Jug 1:11.63 383
12. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:15.39 329
13. KRALJEVIC, Teodora 05 KVS Leotar, TB 1:19.39 281
14. KUSTUDIC, Maja 05 Budva 1:21.98 256
15. SAMARDZIC, Stasa 05 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:24.23 236
16. BOZENKOVA, Julijana 05 Budva 1:30.16 192
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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 24, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

15 - 16 years

1. BASTA, Nadja 02 11. APRIL Beograd 59.73 662 Q
2. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.37 641 Q
3. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.02 591 Q
4. ANTUNOVIC, Andela 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:02.27 584 Q
5. MANDIC, Mina 02 Montenegro 1:03.69 546 R
6. ZALAZNIK, Sara 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:04.09 535
7. FILIPOVIC, Gracija 02 Jug 1:05.72 497
8. BOSKOVIC, Ljubica 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:06.29 484
9. DRAGOVIC, Ana 03 Budva 1:08.46 439

10. GOLASHI, Nargi 03 Teuta - Durres 1:09.04 428
11. SARANCIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:17.51 302

Open

1. BASTA, Nadja 02 11. APRIL Beograd 59.73 662 Q
2. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.37 641 Q
3. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 PS Vojvodine 1:00.98 622 Q
4. LESKOVAR, Neza 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:01.88 595 Q
5. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.02 591 Q
6. ANTUNOVIC, Andela 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:02.27 584 Q
7. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.74 571 Q
8. LUCIC, Ana 01 Jug 1:02.86 568 Q
9. OPRICOVIC, Jovana 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.62 547 R

10. MANDIC, Mina 02 Montenegro 1:03.69 546 R
11. ZALAZNIK, Sara 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:04.09 535
12. ANZUR, Lara 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:04.11 535
13. LJUBAN, Antonia 04 Jug 1:04.16 534
14. MILOSLAVIC, Frane 01 Jug 1:04.39 528
15. CUCNIK, Brina 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:05.02 513
16. KULJACA, Jovana 04 Budva 1:05.44 503
17. FILIPOVIC, Gracija 02 Jug 1:05.72 497
18. BOSKOVIC, Ljubica 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:06.29 484
19. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.21 464
20. MATOVIC, Katarina 04 Jug 1:08.11 446
21. PANTELIC, Ana 00 Sk Tent 1:08.35 441
22. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.36 441
23. SPAGNOLI, Ludovica 04 Circolo Ambranuoto 1:08.45 439
24. DRAGOVIC, Ana 03 Budva 1:08.46 439
25. KUSTUDIC, Anamarija 05 Budva 1:08.99 429
26. GOLASHI, Nargi 03 Teuta - Durres 1:09.04 428
27. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:09.67 417
28. ZAGO, Elena 04 Circolo Ambranuoto 1:10.13 409
29. KAPEDANI, Sonja 04 Eagles 1:10.20 407
30. DJUHO, Nikol 04 Jug 1:11.63 383
31. LABUS, Lara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:13.07 361
32. KUSOVAC, Masa 06 Budva 1:13.09 361
33. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:15.39 329
34. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.78 311
35. SARANCIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:17.51 302
36. KRALJEVIC, Teodora 05 KVS Leotar, TB 1:19.39 281
37. OSTOJIC, Sofija 06 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:19.70 278
38. PECANIN, Elena 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:20.44 271
39. ROSANDIC, Marija 00 KVS Leotar, TB 1:20.50 270
40. KUSTUDIC, Maja 05 Budva 1:21.98 256
41. SAMARDZIC, Stasa 05 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:24.23 236
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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 24, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

42. DRIAEVA, Faina 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:26.37 218
43. GONCIN, Tara 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:26.38 218
44. BOSKOVIC, Nevena 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:26.67 216
45. MARIC, Jelena 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:29.00 200
46. BOZENKOVA, Julijana 05 Budva 1:30.16 192
47. KULJACA, Iva 07 Budva 1:30.26 191
48. CVJETICANIN, Mina 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:31.44 184
49. MARIC, Tara 07 Arena 2015 1:31.51 184
50. BULAJIC, Vjera 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:32.10 180
51. VAS, Andjela 06 Arena 2015 1:34.23 168
52. ZINDOVIC, Stefana 08 Budva 1:37.08 154
53. ZIVANOVIC, Lara 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:37.17 153
54. RADOJICIC, Andjela 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:39.17 144
55. GAJIC, Marina 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:40.70 138
56. PRIBILOVIC, Itana 07 Budva 1:46.62 116
57. MILOSEVIC, Masa 09 Stari Grad, BU 1:46.76 115
58. SEKULOVIC, Magdalina 07 Budva 1:49.43 107
59. RADANOVIC, Dunja 08 Budva 1:50.73 103
60. PRIBILOVIC, Anastasija 07 Budva 1:55.29 92


